
Breakfast

All Day

Berries & yoghurt parfait granola, Greek yoghurt, nuts, honey
English sausage, bacon, black pudding, egg, hash, tomato
Eggs cilbir poached egg, garlic yoghurt, chilli oil, sesame flatbread
Savoury crumpet spiced shrimp, garlic butter
One pan eggs tomato, peppers, onions, spinach, chilli, sourdough
Smashed avocado basil, sourdough (Ve) add bacon
Black pudding bubble poached egg
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Cullen skink haddock, potato, sourdough
Norfolk sausage mustard
Smoked haddock rarebit Norfolk cheddar, ale, mustard, sourdough  
3 bean scotch egg gochujang (V)
Cod cheek scampi curry saucese
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Beef
Chicken 
Lamb
Vegetable 
All pies served with Norfolk cheese mash, mushy peas and gravyse
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Chips
Black pudding bubble
Norfolk cheese mash

Berry crumble vanilla ice cream
Ice cream vanilla/chocolate/berry

£5
£10.5

£6
£6
£8

£7.5
£5.5

£6.5
£7.5

£7
£8

£11.5

All £15

All £4

£6.5
£4

Pies

Sides

Sweet


